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Clint ISD 
• Horizon High School (PCC Vania Almanzan, v.almanzan@pvida.net) 
• Horizon Middle School (PCC Sarah Marin, s.marin@pvida.net) 
• Clint Jr. High School (PCC Crystal Salazar, c.salazar@pvida.net) 
• Frank Macias Elementary (PCC Brenda Ocadiz, b.ocadiz@pvida.net) 
• W.D. Surratt Elementary (PCC Gloria Sarai Contreras, 

g.contreras@pvida.net) 
• Mountain View High School (PCC Corina Chavez, cor.chavez@pvida.net) 
• East Montana Middle School (PCC Maria Morelos, m.morelos@pvida.net) 
• Ricardo Estrada Middle School (Opening Soon) 

 

Fort Hancock ISD 
• Fort Hancock High School (PCC Erica Molina, e.molina@pvida.net) 

 
 


